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Rähnide nädalamängud 2024
#1

Kudjape
#2 Kudjape #3

Aste
#4

Aste
# 5

Musumännik
#6

Kudjape
#7

Karujärve
#8

Kudjape
#9

Kudjape
paaris

#10
Musumännik

#11
Kudjape

#12
Musumännik

Sum

1 Aadi Rahula 73 89 65 83 310

2 Alar Erin-Uussaar 69 66 76 65 80 87 443

3 Andre Kirss 75 75

4 Andre Luigesoo 84 78 81 88 77 81 489

5 Andres Jõelaid 108 80 95 283

6 Arnold Teller 84 86 76 87 79 79 491

7 Birgit Turk 109 91 86 68 102 89 99 644

8 Eero Heinsalu 72 81 66 81 72 78 450

9 Egne Kasin 94 96 92 104 386

10 Helina Ehanurm 82 83 81 93 86 103 528

11 Ivar Indrek Himmist 75 75 66 76 292

12 Ivar Turja 67 64 57 76 71 80 415

13 Jakob Jürviste 81 69 95 82 83 410

14 Jane Kand 94 75 77 246

15 Kairi Raamat 95 91 70 79 335

16 Kait Kask 61 69 79 83 292

17 karl erik Kaljuste 83 83

18 Karl Kastein 69 60 74 69 72 71 415

19 kaspar üpraus 89 71 80 88 328

20 Kennert Amberg 63 57 72 66 68 326

21 Kerdo Koppel 93 94 75 83 345

22 Kermo Ehanurm 79 72 65 76 69 84 77 79 601

23 Kermo Pea 89 86 76 90 341

24 Kusti Aasaväli 62 84 146

25 Lauri Lember 81 80 88 80 65 74 81 82 631

26 Maarek Suursaar 83 83

27 Maret Ignatovitš 83 83 65 89 97 97 514

28 Mark Kristjan Pitk 75 74 55 79 62 84 429

29 Markkus Tamm 29 87 116

30 Meelis Ellik 68 67 72 207

31 Meelis Liigsoo 95 78 74 94 82 423

32 Oliver Valk 64 64

33 Peeter Kasin 83 82 60 60 81 66 87 68 72 659

34 Raigo Rahu 68 68

35 Raigo Rei 67 67

36 Rauno Paju 75 79 62 71 64 76 78 505

37 Reivo Vinter 72 72

38 Rene Jalak 70 76 75 221

39 Rene Mägi 72 74 72 57 78 60 73 68 554

40 Ronald Paju 70 71 67 65 52 66 60 65 64 67 647

41 Telku 90 90

42 Ülar Jürviste 62 85 74 72 293

43 Üllar Uussaar 71 75 87 79 92 93 497

44 Valeerik Ignatovitš 68 65 58 76 69 83 419

 920+             

1 Ronald Paju 70 71 67 65 52 66 60 65 64 67 647

2 Peeter Kasin 83 82 60 60 81 66 87 68 72 659

3 Rene Mägi 72 74 72 57 78 60 73 68 554

4 Kermo Ehanurm 79 72 65 76 69 84 77 79 601

5 Rauno Paju 75 79 62 71 64 76 78 505
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6 Ivar Turja 67 64 57 76 71 80 415

6 Karl Kastein 69 60 74 69 72 71 415

8 Alar Erin-Uussaar 69 66 76 65 80 87 443

9 Mark Kristjan Pitk 75 74 55 79 62 84 429

10 Valeerik Ignatovitš 68 65 58 76 69 83 419

11 Kristen Mere 89 82 75 66 74 75 461

12 Kennert Amberg 63 57 72 66 68 326

13 sulavi pruul 74 80 64 63 78 359

14 Urmo Saar 82 60 62 53 76 333

15 Mihkel Põder 72 62 64 59 78 335

16 Janar Oks 74 75 70 67 57 343

17 Ragnar Lall 82 70 68 73 77 370

18 Ivar Indrek Himmist 75 75 66 76 292

19 Jaanar Vares 57 58 65 77 257

20 Meelis Ellik 68 67 72 207

21 Jürgen Leppik 76 49 75 200

22 Kusti Aasaväli 62 84 146

23 Sander Laht 77 77 154

23 Kairo Antsaar 81 73 154

25 Mihkel Kõrgesaar 83 72 155

26 Martin Sepp 67 67

27 Robert Roost 62 62

28 Ervin Lember 77 77

29 Karl Jakob Toplaan 70 70

30 Mihkel Villsaar 81 81

30 Rando Pesukov 81 81

 870-919             

1 Kermo Ehanurm 79 72 65 76 69 84 77 79 601

2 Andri Kasela 85 82 65 73 57 75 75 81 593

3 Karel Jalg 82 82 73 66 63 79 75 83 603

4 Lauri Lember 81 80 88 80 65 74 81 82 631

5 Rauno Paju 75 79 62 71 64 76 78 505

6 Madis Turk 80 79 72 56 81 81 86 535

7 Eero Heinsalu 72 81 66 81 72 78 450

8 Mikk Sepp 87 71 60 53 83 68 422

9 Kristen Mere 89 82 75 66 74 75 461

10 Keit Vallimaa 85 79 68 63 93 71 459

11 Arnold Teller 84 86 76 87 79 79 491

12 平 Uku Särg 82 83 79 82 67 84 477

13 Raido Väli 87 91 83 57 74 89 481

14 Ragnar Lall 82 70 68 73 77 370

15 Aadi Rahula 73 89 65 83 310

16 Kait Kask 61 69 79 83 292

17 Ülar Jürviste 62 85 74 72 293

18 Mart Aru 75 87 86 83 331

19 Raimond Nau 85 77 59 75 296

20 Algis Kalapüüdja 89 83 70 92 334

21 Rene Jalak 70 76 75 221

22 Erik Ignatovits 73 168 84 325

23 eero grahv 77 65 142

24 Caspar Koit 73 77 150

25 Jüri Virves 72 80 152
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26 John Kaju 82 82 164

27 Kaspar Väli 77 71 148

28 Kevin Grass 86 72 158

29 Kaidar Tilk 74 86 160

30 Marek Udeküll 79 79

31 Kris Talving 82 82

32 Andrus Naulainen 73 73

33 Rudolf Soon 83 83

34 Indrek Oja 74 74

34 Antti Adoson 74 74

36 Ainar Rand 85 85

36 Dein Suvi 85 85

38 Janek Valk 77 77

39 Jan-Erik Vahter 87 87

40 Janek Lember 89 89

 0-869             

1 Lauri Lember 81 80 88 80 65 74 81 82 631

2 Nöx 87 81 72 65 91 86 85 567

3 Arnold Teller 84 86 76 87 79 79 491

4 Andre Luigesoo 84 78 81 88 77 81 489

5 平 Uku Särg 82 83 79 82 67 84 477

6 Üllar Uussaar 71 75 87 79 92 93 497

7 Raido Väli 87 91 83 57 74 89 481

8 Meelis Liigsoo 95 78 74 94 82 423

9 Jakob Jürviste 81 69 95 82 83 410

10 kaspar üpraus 89 71 80 88 328

11 Kait Kask 61 69 79 83 292

12 Raimond Nau 85 77 59 75 296

13 Kermo Pea 89 86 76 90 341

14 Kerdo Koppel 93 94 75 83 345

15 Algis Kalapüüdja 89 83 70 92 334

16 Kristjan Kaljulaid 94 92 58 93 337

17 Ott Ramst 93 92 91 85 361

18 Rene Jalak 70 76 75 221

19 Markus Leppik 85 89 88 262

20 Alexander Liigsoo 96 87 88 271

21 Andres Jõelaid 108 80 95 283

22 Erik Ignatovits 73 168 84 325

23 Jüri Virves 72 80 152

24 Arre Markus Toplaan 83 79 162

25 Kevin Grass 86 72 158

26 Laas Jesov 82 81 163

27 Markus Kaare 84 81 165

28 Markkus Tamm 29 87 116

29 Erik Kallin 72 108 180

30 Tauri Prostang 105 95 200

31 gerdo pool 79 79

32 Gregor Kaljumäe 80 80

33 Saamuel Treirat 72 72

34 Kristjan Treirat 73 73

35 Rauno Tamme 84 84

36 Markus Treirat 74 74
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37 Rainer Ivanov 75 75

38 Markkus Keel 86 86

38 Ronald Kütt 86 86

40 Alo Väli 78 78

41 Andre Treirat 88 88

41 Hugo Pool 88 88

43 Jasper Erin-Uussaar 89 89

44 Karl Erik 79 79

45 Jako Haikara 95 95

46 Ardo Rassel 89 89

47 Stiiven Sirgo 102 102

48 Markus Trave 107 107

49 Jaagup Rang 124 124

50 Sigmar Vahkal 0

 Naised             

1 Kerli Lõoke 97 95 81 82 67 105 98 84 97 806

2 Birgit Turk 109 91 86 68 102 89 99 644

3 Pirit Õun 93 75 78 64 93 90 493

4 Maret Ignatovitš 83 83 65 89 97 97 514

5 Helina Ehanurm 82 83 81 93 86 103 528

6 Kairi Raamat 95 91 70 79 335

7 Egne Kasin 94 96 92 104 386

8 Jane Kand 94 75 77 246

9 Kristiina Maria Lõoke 94 76 75 245

10 Gete Kasin 80 85 165

11 Ulla Volke 80 80

11 Kristiina Lindmets 80 80

13 Maria Trave 73 73

14 Annette Rungi 103 103

 Korraldaja             

1 Ronald Paju 70 71 67 65 52 66 60 65 64 67 647

2 Peeter Kasin 83 82 60 60 81 66 87 68 72 659

 Suurs reiting             

1 Hr. Mägi, Sir Leppik 66 66

1 Pajud 66 66

3 Raigo Rei, Oliver Valk 67 67

4 Kermo Ehanurm, kaspar üpraus 73 73

5 Peeter Kasin, Lauri Lember 77 77

6 Kersti Uudeküll, Martin Uudeküll 79 79

 Keskmine reiting             

1 Richard Tamsalu, Lauri Ool 75 75

2 Mart Aru, Kristjan Kaljulaid 77 77

3 Andre Luigesoo, Meelis Liigsoo 82 82

3 Priit Zoova, Piret Zoova 82 82

5 Madis Turk, Nöx 84 84

6 Valeerik Ignatovitš, Maret Ignatovitš 85 85

 Väike reiting             

1 Alexander Liigsoo, Rudolf Soon 84 84

2 Helina Ehanurm, Pirit Õun 85 85

2 Raido Väli, Kairi Raamat 85 85

4 Meelis Leppik, Malle Leppik 94 94

4 Markus Leppik, Tauri Prostang 94 94
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6 Birgit Turk, Egne Kasin 99 99
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2895873

